
Tickets entered:

Writs served:

Warrants Served:

Subpoenas Served:

Summones Served:

Total Fine $$ Receipted:

Total Civil $$ Receipted

Sex Offender Registrations: 56

127,600.91$  

Johnson County Sheriff's Office Jimmy Stephens, Sheriff

Admin Staff Quarterly Totals

Quarter: 3rd 2019

5,505.84$      

700

0

92

195

5


