Johnson County Sheriff's Office



Jimmy Stephens, Sheriff

## Admin Staff Quarterly Totals

Quarter:	3rd 2019	•	
Tickets entered:			700
Writs served:			0
Warrants Served:			92
Subpoenas Served:			195
Summones Served:			5
Total Fine \$\$ Receipted:		\$ 127,600.91	
Total Civil \$\$ Receipted		\$	5,505.84
Sex Offender Registration	ender Registrations: 56		56